

Sevakeen Country Club

1365 Sevakeen Circle Salem, OH 44460 Phone: (330) 537-8679 Email: secretary@sevakeen.com

Junior Membership Application

Date _____

I hereby submit an application for a Junior Membership to Sevakeen Country Club and deposit herewith the annual fee of \$107.00.

Full Name:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:	Age:	DOB:
email address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I agree to abide by the by-law including those noted on the bo		•
Signed:		Date:
Were you recommended? By w	hom? (Print Name)	
Member must sign		
For Parent or Guardian: I here Junior Membership to Sevakee responsible for accidents or in	en Country Club. I understand	the organization is not
Signature:		_ Date:
Relationship to Applicant:		

Sevakeen Country Club

Junior Membership Application

Special Regulations that Pertain to Junior Members at Sevakeen Country Club

1. Applicant must be between his or her 13th and 21st birthdays and single

2. Junior Members are allowed all privileges of regular memberships with the exceptions noted:

- Junior Members will not be authorized to vote at any meeting of the club
- Junior Members are only permitted to have one guest at a time
- The same person should not be invited as a guest on more than three occasions
- A guest may not be a member of the Junior Members immediate Family.
- 3. Member and guest must wear swimming tag when in the pool or immediate vicinity.

4. Membership fee is \$107.00 and covers the calendar year in which the membership is issued.

5. The Executive Board of Directors must approve applications.

- 6. Official Membership Card will be issued upon payment of fee and approval of membership.
- 7. Incomplete applications will be returned without approval.